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# Module BABOK Comment Date - TBC

1 Introduction + Glossary
Initial Assessment 

1 + A 27 pages (11 + 16) 
1 Technique

Thu 11.05.2017 

Luigi

2 Key Concepts + Techniques to Task Mapping 2 + B 31 pages (15 + 16)
  1 Technique

Mon 15.05.2017  

Luigi

3 Underlying Competencies 9 25 pages
 2 Techniques

Thu 18.05.2017 

Rodrigo

4 Strategy Analysis 6 20 pages
  4 Techniques

Mon 22.05.2017 

Rodrigo

5 Business Analysis Planning & Monitoring 3 25 pages
  5 Techniques

Mon 29.05.2017 

Luigi

6 Elicitation & Collaboration 4 25 pages
  5 Techniques

Thu 01.06.2017 

Rodrigo

7 Requirements Analysis & Design Definition 7 20 pages

  9 Techniques

Thu 08.06.2017 

Rodrigo

8 Requirements Life Cycle Management 5 25 pages
  5 Techniques

Mon  12.06.2017 

Luigi

9 Solution Evaluation 8 15 pages
  5 Techniques

Thu 15.06.2017 
Rodrigo

10 Perspectives & Training Certificates
ECBA Final Assessment 

11 55 pages
Specific Techniques

Mon 19.06.2017 

Luigi

11 Techniques Part 1 & CCBA Readiness Assessment 10 50 pages
5 Techniques

Thu 22.06.2017 

Rodrigo

12 Techniques Part 2 & CCBA Training Certificates
CCBA Final Assessment  

10 50 pages
  4 Techniques

Mon 26.06.2017 

Luigi

13 Techniques Part 3  & CBAP Readiness Assessment 10 50 pages
  4 Techniques

Thu 29.06.2017 

Rodrigo

14 Techniques Part 4  & CBAP Training Certificates
CBAP Final Assessment  

10 50 pages
  4 Techniques

Mon 03.07.2017 

Luigi

SCABA Training – Modules & Schedule


